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Haims Motors Inc.

[C]A[RIF|AF] Vehicle History Report™

2006 FERRARI F430
VIN: ZFFEW58A660148114
COUPE

4.3L V8 F DOHC 40V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

& Accident reported

wg*® 3 Previous owners

£ : .
& 16 Service history records

% Personal vehicle

e Last owned in Florida

= 21,615 Last reported odometer reading

Thlle

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on
information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

CARFAX Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire Guaranteed



7/9/09

2,592 mi.

1/18/10

3,778 mi.

1/25/10

2/19/10

2/22/10

3,780 mi.

4/12/10

4/28/10

—
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#773044082497001

Ferrari Maserati of  Tire repaired
Atlanta

Roswell GA

678-802-5000

ferrariofatlanta.com

Motorcars of Atlanta Vehicle sold
Atlanta, GA

404-233-4268
motorcarsofgeorgia.c

om

Ferrari & Maserati of Vehicle offered for sale
Orange County

Costa Mesa, CA

714-662-7600

fmsocal.com

Bentley Oakbrook Vehicle offered for sale
Downers Grove, IL

630-241-4848

bentleyoakbrook.com

Illinois Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Dealer took title of this
Chicago, IL vehicle

Title #X0053002018 while it was in inventory
Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

Illinois Registration issued or
Motor Vehicle Dept.  renewed

Plainfield, IL

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.
NIC Y 4

Owner 3

Purchased: 2010

Personal vehicle
1,860 mi./yr
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CARFAX Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

Mileage: Source:

7/19/06 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

7/26/06 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
54 mi. Atlanta, GA
Title
#770000062075001

7/27/06 Ferrari Maserati of
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
678-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

8/7/06  Ferrari Maserati of
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
678-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

8/25/06 Ferrari Maserati of
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
6/8-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

9/14/06 Ferrari Maserati of
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
678-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

11/1/06 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title
#776505062205001
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Personal vehicle

Comments:

Vehicle purchase
reported

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as
Red

Pre-delivery inspection
completed
Battery charger installed

Vehicle serviced

Radio replaced
Wheels checked

Drivability/performance
checked
Radio replaced

Registration issued or
renewed

Vehicle color noted as
Red
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12/15/06 Ferrari Maserati of Vehicle serviced
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
6/8-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

8/1/07  Ferrari Maserati of Qil and filter changed

Atlanta Nitrogen fill tires
Roswell, GA Brake fluid
678-802-5000 flushed/changed

ferrariofatlanta.com

9/13/07 Ferrari Maserati of Vehicle serviced
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
678-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

11/2/07 Georgia Registration issued or
Motor Vehicle Dept. renewed
Atlantia, GA Vehicle color noted as
Title Red
#776505062205001

8/19/08 Georgia Vehicle purchase

Motor Vehicle Dept. reported

8/30/08 Ferrari Maserati of Vehicle serviced
Atlanta
Roswell, GA
678-802-5000
ferrariofatlanta.com

Owner 2 Personal vehicle
Purchased: 2008 2,002 mi./yr
Mileage: Source: Comments:
9/5/08 Georgia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
1,035 mi. McDonough, GA Vehicle color noted as
Title Red
#773044082497001
7/9/09  Ferrari Maserati of  Tire repaired
Atlamts
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Owner 3 Personal vehicle

Purchased: 2010 1,860 mi./yr

Mileage: Source: Comments:

5/19/10 lllinois Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Plainfield, IL
Title #X0139679510

5/3/11 lllinois Passed emissions
Inspection Station  inspection
Naperville, IL

5/11/11 lllinois Registration issued or
Motor Vehicle Dept. renewed
Plainfield, IL

6/21/11 Continental Vehicle serviced
Autosports

7,436 mi. Hinsdale, IL
630-655-3535
continentalautosport
5.cOom

3/28/12 lllinois Registration issued or
Motor Vehicle Dept. renewed
Plainfield, IL

3/18/13 |lllinois Registration issued or
Motor Vehicle Dept. renewed
Plainfield, IL

5/19/14 THE COLLECTION  Tire(s) balanced
Coral Gables, FL Tire(s) mounted

15,206 mi. 305-444-5555 Tail light assembly
thecollection.com  replaced

11/10/15 Florida Odometer reading
Motor Vehicle Dept. reported

16,416 mi. Boynton Beach, FL

2/9/16  Florida Vehicle purchase

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boynton Beach, FL
Title #0121948242

reported

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or
renewed

Titled or reqgistered as
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7/17/18 THE COLLECTION  Maintenance inspection
Coral Gables, FL completed

20,780 mi. 305-444-5555 Tire condition and
thecollection.com  pressure checked

1/31/19 Ferrari Maserati of Maintenance inspection

Fort Lauderdale completed
21,615 mi. Fort Lauderdale, FL Transmission checked
954-493-5000

ferrarifl.com

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year,
NICY 4

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states,
the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about
the accident become available, those additional details are
added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX
recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

» According to the National Safety Council, Injury
Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million
registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in
an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were
considered minor or moderate.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based
only on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 2/15/19 at 5:19:58 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including
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2/26/16

16,775 mi.

3/4/16

3/9/16

16,946 mi.

5/30/17

10/18/17

19,4071 mi.

3/10/18
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THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Boynton Beach, FL
Title #0121948242

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Boynton Beach, FL
Title #0121948242

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

Florida
Damage Report

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or
renewed

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as
Red

Tire condition and
pressure checked

Registration issued or
renewed

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as
Red

Maintenance inspection
completed

Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

Accident reported
Involving left front
impact

Involving left side impact

FROMNT

LEFT

REAR

RIGHT




